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2019 EMC Supplier Matrix 
In this section, we provide a quick guide to some of the top suppliers in each EMC category - test equipment, compo-
nents, materials, services, and more. To find a product that meets your needs for applications, frequencies, standards 
requirements, etc., please search these individual supplier websites for the latest information and availability. If you 
have trouble finding a particular product or solution, email info@item.media for further supplier contacts.

COMPANY WEBSITE
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YOUR LOGO HERE
YOUR CONTACT 

INFORMATION HERE

EMC LIVE

t: (484) 688-0300
e: graham@item.media 
w: emc.live

X X X

INTERFERENCE 

TECHNOLOGY

t: (484) 688-0300
e: graham@item.media 
w: interferencetechnology.com

X X X

A

Aaronia AG www.aaronia.com

Advanced Test Equipment 
Rentals (ATEC)

www.atecorp.com

www.ahsystems.com

Albatross Projects AP 
Americas

www.albatross-projects.de

Altair- US www.altair.com

Ametek- CTS Compliance 
Test Solutions

www.ametek-cts.com

Amphenol www.amphenol.com

Amplifier Research (AR) www.arworld.us

Anritsu Company www.anritsu.com

Ansys, Inc. www.ansys.com

API Technologies www.apitech.com

AR RF/Microwave 
Instrumentation

www.arworld.us

Astrodyne www.astrodyneTDI.com
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B Beehive Electronics www.beehive-electronics.com

C

Captor Corpo www.captorcorp.com

Cherry Clough 
Consultants

www.cherryclough.com

Coilcraft www.coilcraft.com

CPI- Communications & 
Power Industries (USA)

www.cpii.com/emc

CST of America (SIMULIA) www.cst.com

Curtis Industries www.curtisindustries.com

D

Delta Electronics 
(Americas) Ltd.

www.delta-americas.com

Dexmet Corporation www.dexmet.com

DLS Electronic Systems, 
Inc.

www.dlsemc.com

Don Heirman Consultants www.donheirman.com

E

Electro Rent www.electrorent.com

Elite Electronic 
Engineering Co.

www.elitetest.com

EMC Fastpass www.emcfastpass.com

EMC Live www.emc.live

EMC Partner www.emc-partner.com

The EMC Shop www.emcshop.com

Empower RF Systems, Inc. www.empowerrf.com

Emscan www.emscan.com

EM TEST USA www.emtest.com

ETS-Lindgren www.ets-lindgren.com

Exemplar Global (iNarte) www.exemplarglobal.org

EXODUS Advanced 
Communications

www.exoduscomm.com

F

Fair-Rite Products Corp. www.fair-rite.com

Fischer Custom 
Communications

www.fischercc.com

www.frankonia-solutions.com

G Gauss Instruments www.gauss-instruments.com

H
Haefely Hipotronics

www.hubbell.com/haefelyhip-
tronics/en/

Heilind Electronics, Inc www.heilind.com
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INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

R
Rohde & Schwarz USA, 
Inc.

www.rohde-schwarz-usa.com

S

Schaffner EMC, Inc. www.schaffner.com

Schurter Inc www.schurter.com

Schwarzbeck Mess-
Elektronik

www.schwarzbeck.com

Select Fabricators www.select-fabricators.com

Siglent Technologies www.siglentamerica.com

Signal Hound www.signalhound.com

www.spira-emi.com

T

TekBox Technologies www.tekbox.net

Tektronix www.tek.com

Teledyne LeCroy 
Corporation

www.teledynelecroy.com

TESEQ Inc. www.teseq.com

Test Equity www.testequity.com/leasing/

Thermo Keytek www.thermofisher.com

Thurlby Thandar (AIM-TTi) www.aimtti.com

TMD www.tmd.us.com

Toyotech (Toyo)
www.toyotechus.com/emc-elec-

tromagnetic-compatibility/

TPI www.rf-consultant.com

Transient Specialists www.transientspecialists.com

TRSRenTelCo www.trsrentelco.com

V Vectawave Technology www.vectawave.com

W

Washington Laboratories www.wll.com

Windfreak Technologies www.windfreaktech.com

Wurth Elektronik www.we-online.com

Wyatt Technical Services www.wyatt-tech.com
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